
TGIF 2021-22 Committee Members

Mark Rousseau Appointed on behalf of VC for Admin mrousseau@ucsb.edu
Roland Geyer Faculty Representative, Academic Senate geyer@bren.ucsb.edu
Zachary Brenner AS Senate Representative zbrenner@ucsb.edu

Ansel Oster Undergraduate Campus-wide Representative coster@ucsb.edu
Risa Lewis Bren School of Environmental Science &

Management Representative
risalewis@ucsb.edu

MacKenzie Wade Graduate Student Association Representative mwade@ucsb.edu
Maritza Vasquez
& Soham Ray

Environmental Affairs Board Representative maritzavasquez@ucsb.edu,
sohamray@ucsb.edu

Non-Voting Advisory Members

Jewel Persad TGIF Grants Manager
& Sustainability Manager

Jewel.persad@ucsb.edu

Jordan Sager Energy and Utility Services jordan.sager@pf.ucsb.edu
Mo Lovegreen Executive Officer, Geography mo@geog.ucsb.edu

Barry Colwell UCSB Community Member interested in
TGIF

barrycolwell@gmail.com

Eric Newlove Office of Budget and Planning Rep enewlove@ucsb.edu
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